00-IC-F0061 – Issue 11.0  This certificate may only be reproduced in its entirety and without any change, schedule included.   Page 1 of 2
[1] TYPE EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE
  
[2]                     Component intended for use
in Potentially Explosive Atmospheres
Directive 94/9/EC
[3] Type Examination Certificate Number: DEMKO 15 ATEX 1632U Rev. 0
[4] Component: Low Power AC Component Fans, Model CF4113H, CF4113M, CF4113L Series

CF4113 H B L (Y) A B D
I II III IV V  VI
I. Model Designation:
 CF4113
II. Speed:
 H: High speed
 M: Mid speed
 L: Low speed
III. Bearing:
 S: Sleeve
 B: Ball
 V: VAPO
IV. Wiring Method:
 T: Terminal
 L: Lead wire
V. Customer Code:
 “(Y)” stands for 30 variables alphanumeric characters
VI. Function Code:
 B, C, D, E or F: Represent encapsulated in compound.
Electrical data
Models Electrical Rating
CF4113H Series Input: 100 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 5.1 W
CF4113M Series Input: 100 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 3.4 W
CF4113L Series Input: 100 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 1.8 W
Installation instructions:
See schedule of limitation